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Session 13 A - Finals

FRI 26 APR 2019  13:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 265 26 APR 13:00 Final Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) . Deepak IND

MIRZAKHMEDOV Nodirjon UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE PRK

CHN

ALG

AUS

AUT

KIM CHUN SAM

ZHANG GOU

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

HAGAG HASSAN

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 266 26 APR 13:15 Final Men's Fly (52kg) KIM Inkyu KOR

. Amit IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GOU MGL

JOR

PHI

UZB

ALG

GANBOLD BADRAKH

YOUNIS NABEEL

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 267 26 APR 13:30 Final Men's Bantam (56kg) BISHT Kavinder Singh IND

MIRZAHALILOV Mirazizbek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUT HAGAG HASSAN TKM

MAR

PRK

AUS

JOR

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

KIM CHUN SAM

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

YOUNIS NABEEL

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 268 26 APR 13:45 Final Men's Light (60kg) SAFIULLIN Zakir KAZ

ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar MGLBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR IND

TKM

JOR

PHI

CHN

ENGINEER FARAHD

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

YOUNIS NABEEL

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

ZHANG GOU

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 269 26 APR 14:00 Final Men's Light Welter (64kg) ALKASBEH Obada Mohammad Mustafa JOR

USMONOV BAKHODIR TJK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GOU ALG

AUT

MAR

AUS

MGL

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

HAGAG HASSAN

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

GANBOLD BADRAKH

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 270 26 APR 14:15 Final Men's Welter (69kg) BATUROV Bobo-Usmon UZB

OKAZAWA Sewonrets Quincy Mensah JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL GANBOLD BADRAKH ALG

PHI

PRK

IND

JOR

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

KIM CHUN SAM

ENGINEER FARAHD

YOUNIS NABEEL

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 271 26 APR 14:30 Final Men's Middle (75kg) KUMAR Ashish IND

KULAKHMET Tursynbay KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY MAR

UZB

JOR

AUS

CHN

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

YOUNIS NABEEL

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

ZHANG GOU

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 272 26 APR 14:45 Final Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MARVIN John Nobel PHI

NURMAGANBET Bek KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR PRK

AUT

MAR

AUS

JOR

KIM CHUN SAM

HAGAG HASSAN

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

YOUNIS NABEEL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

Page 1 / 2



ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results

Data Service
BOX-------------------SESS002500--_C74 1.0 Report Created  FRI 26 APR 2019 17:03

Session 13 A - Finals

FRI 26 APR 2019  13:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
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Time
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 273 26 APR 15:00 Final Men's Heavy (91kg) KIM Hyeongkyu KOR

TURSUNOV SANJAR UZB

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS SULEJMANI MAKSIM JOR

ALG

CHN

MGL

PHI

YOUNIS NABEEL

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

ZHANG GOU

GANBOLD BADRAKH

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

30:26

27:29

29:27

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

10 274 26 APR 15:15 Final Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) JALOLOV Bakhodir UZB

KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY PHI

AUT

MAR

PRK

AUS

FORTALEZA ROGELIO

HAGAG HASSAN

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

KIM CHUN SAM

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

Legend:

WP Win on points
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